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FAJITAS

FRESCA BOWL

TACOS EL REY

BIRRIA TACOS

Comes with your
choice of two sides!

Comes with your choice of two sides!

Comes with your choice of two sides!

CREATE YOUR OWN COMBINATION PLATTER!
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upgrade to fajita
meat +$1 per item

upgrade to fajita meat +$1 per item

Low Fat menu itemGluten Free version available

FAJITAS

AMBER'S WHITE QUESO
AMIGO BOTANA
Sliced avocados, tomatoes, sliced
potatoes, fried onions and jalapenos.

NACHOS
Chips topped with a blend of cheddar and monterrey
cheeses. Served with guacamole and sour cream.

   CHEESE 

   BEAN AND CHEESE

   GROUND BEEF OR CHICKEN

   FAJITA BEEF OR FAJITA CHICKEN

QUESADILLA
12” flour tortilla filled with a blend of monterrey jack
and cheddar cheese, served with two sides

   CHEESE

   FAJITA BEEF, CHICKEN, SHRIMP OR VEGGIES

AMIGO SAMPLER
Taquitos, mini quesadillas, and nachos
served with guacamole and sour cream.

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
Homemade cocktail sauce, jumbo shrimp,
cilantro, pico and avocado slices.

HOMEMADE GUACAMOLE
 (serves 4-6 ppl)

TACO SALAD
Flour tortilla shell loaded with your choice of beef and beans or 
chicken and rice, topped with lettuce, tomato, shredded
cheese, and served with guacamole and sour cream.

   GROUND BEEF, SHREDDED CHICKEN OR VEGGIE

   FAJITA BEEF OR FAJITA CHICKEN

White rice, black beans, pico de gallo, tortilla strips, cilantro, 
guacamole, and cotija cheese served with avocado salsa.

   GROUND BEEF, SHREDDED CHICKEN OR VEGGIE

   FAJITA BEEF, FAJITA CHICKEN OR SHRIMP

ALFREDO’S CHICKEN WRAP
12” spinach tortilla filled with rice and grilled chicken
cooked with spinach, poblano and corn.

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
Homemade chicken tortilla soup served with rice,
tortilla strips, shredded cheese and avocado slices.
Add enchilada or taco +$2

ALFREDO’S SPECIAL
Choice of a taco. two hand rolled enchiladas, and a
homemade tamale, served with a side of guacamole.

ENCHILADA PLATTER
Choice of beef, chicken, cheese, veggie mix or spinach rolled in a corn
tortilla and topped with your choice of chili, sour cream or cheese sauce.

FAJITA ENCHILADA PLATTER
Marinated fajita beef or chicken rolled in a flour tortilla
topped with your choice of chili, sour cream or cheese sauce.

BURRITO
Choice of a chicken and rice or beef and beans in a 10” flour tortilla,
topped with your choice of chili sour cream or cheese sauce.

JENNIFER’S AVOCADO ENCHILADAS
Avocado enchiladas rolled in a flour
tortilla with sour cream sauce.

CHIMICHANGA PLATTER
Choice of chicken, beef or spinach chimichanga, deep fried and filled with
cheese and served with your choice of chili, sour cream or cheese sauce.

TACO DINNER
Choice of beef or chicken taco, crispy or soft served
with lettuce, tomato, and shredded cheese.

FLAUTAS
Choice of shredded beef or shredded chicken rolled in a corn
tortilla and fried, served with guacamole and sour cream.

ENCHILADA
TOSTADA

MARINATED CHICKEN
MARINATED BEEF
OR COMBO WITH BEEF AND CHICKEN

FAJITA VEGGIES
SHRIMP
COMBO WITH SHRIMP

TACO
NACHOS

MINI QUESADILLA
TAMALE

LUPE’S TACOS
Corn tortillas topped with your choice of fajita beef, fajita chicken, 
or sautéed fish cooked with onions and cilantro, served with 
guacamole and pico de gallo.

CHORIZO EGG AND CHEESE TACO
Flour tortillas topped with chorizo, egg and cheese.

SHRIMP TACOS
Grilled corn tortillas with guacamole and melted cheese topped with
shrimp, mushrooms, and bacon, served with guacamole and pico de gallo.

TONY’S FRIED TACOS
Tacos of your choice fried with the meat inside, served with lettuce, 
tomato, and a side of sour cream and guacamole. Additional charge for fajita meat.

KRISTIN’S PORK TACOS
Homemade flour tortillas and melted cheese topped with tender
marinated pork served with a side of Kristin’s special sauce, 
cilantro, onion, and avocado on the side.

MEXICAN STREET TACOS
Flour tortillas topped with crispy fajita beef or chicken stacked
with guacamole, cilantro, jalapeno, onions, and tomatillo salsa.

ALEX’S TACOS
Corn tortillas topped with seasoned ground beef and jalapeno peppers sautéed
in Alex’s Secret Sauce, finished with monterey jack cheese and slices avocados.

Diced fajita beef cooked with habanero salsa, beans, melted cheese
on a grilled corn tortilla, topped with cilantro, onion and cotija cheese.

Slow cooked birra brisket topped with onion, melted cheese and cilantro.

TRES CARNITAS TACOS *GRANDE ONLY
Carnitas perfectly crisped with Make it Nice, OK signature spice blend ,  
avocado salsa, fried onion straws, sliced jalapenos, cilantro and cotija cheese.

Your choice of meat or veggies sautéed with
peppers and onions served on a sizzling skillet

with guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo,
shredded cheese and choice of two sides! 

$5.99
$9.99

$10.99
$10.99

$11.99

$13.99
$14.99

$13.99

$15.99

$16.99

$10.99

$13.99
$14.99

$14.99
$15.99

$13.99

$9.99

$17.99

  CHICO : $13.99

SINGLE : $17.99

SINGLE : $17.99

SINGLE : $16.99
SINGLE : $19.99

SINGLE : $19.99

DOUBLE : $32.99

DOUBLE : $32.99

DOUBLE : $31.99
DOUBLE : $37.99
DOUBLE : $37.99

  GRANDE : $15.99

$13.99

CHICO (1) : $11.99
GRANDE (2) : $13.99

CHICO (1) : $12.99
GRANDE (2) : $15.99

CHICO (1) : $13.99
GRANDE (2) : $15.99

CHICO (1) : $11.99
GRANDE (2) : $13.99

$13.99

CHICO (1) : $13.99
CHICO 
(1 item)  : $11.99 GRANDE 

(2 items)  : $13.99 SUPER GRANDE 
(3 items)  : $15.99

GRANDE (2) : $15.99

ADD CHICKEN : +$2.00



HOUSE SPECIALTIES LUNCH MENU A LA CARTE ITEMS

IMPOSSIBLE MEAT

HOUSE SPECIALTIES LUNCH MENU A LA CARTE ITEMS

IMPOSSIBLE MEAT

Comes with your choice of two sides! Comes with your choice of two sides! Includes complimentary salsa, queso, and chips!

THE IMPOSSIBLE PLANT BASED MEAT

BEVERAGES AMIGO SIDES EXTRAS SIDES DESSERTS
SOPAPILLAS FREE

WITH EVERY MEAL!

FRIED ICE CREAM $4.99
Add Churro +$1.49

CHURROS $4.99

STEAMED VEGGIES
LUNCH SALAD
STEAMED CORN

SOUR CREAM
GUACAMOLE
PICO
SHREDDED CHEESE
AVOCADO SLICES

MEXICAN MASH POTATOES
BORRACHO BEANS

CHINO BEANS
MEXICAN CORN

PEPSI
DIET PEPSI
DR PEPPER

DIET DR PEPPER

LEMONADE
ROOT BEER

SIERRA MIST
MOUNTAIN DEW

PINTO BEANS (refried or steamed)

BLACK BEANS (refried or steamed)

MEXICAN RICE OR WHITE RICE

$1.50
$2.99
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50

$2.50$3.00SOFT DRINK $2.99

JARRITOS  $2.99

Monday-Friday

11-4pm

CREATE YOUR OWN LUNCH!

Try any of our Famous Dishes with

or a

additional charge may be applied for fajita meat

Gluten Free version available Low Fat menu item Set up fee of $6.99 will be charged for guests who just want to enjoy our Set-Up!
Tables of 6 or more may be subject to 18% gratuity charge.

The FDA advises consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs increases your risk of foodborne illness.

FAJITA CHICKEN PLATTER
Sliced grilled chicken, grilled onions, peppers, spinach,
mushrooms, and poblanos served with pico de gallo.

GUISO VERDE
Tender pork, fajita beef, or fajita chicken simmered in 
our tomatillo green sauce, served with guacamole.

SMOTHERED PORK
Chunks of our tender pork smothered in mushrooms, spinach,
poblano peppers, green sauce, and served with guacamole.

CHILI RELLENO
Poblano pepper battered and fried then stuffed with your choice of
cheese, beef or chicken, served with guacamole and sour cream.

CARNE ASADA STEAK
Marinated steak cooked with peppers, onions and
tomatoes, served with avocado slices.

GUISO ESPECIAL
Tender cuts of fajita beef cooked with onions, tomatoes and
peppers in our special sauce, topped with two fried eggs.

SEAFOOD FIESTA PLATTER
Tilapia and shrimp perfectly cooked with peppers and onions served
on a bed of fried rice with sliced avocados and pico de gallo.

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
Two mexican style eggs on top of two fresh
corn tortillas smothered in ranchero sauce.
Add your choice of meat +$1.50

PARRILLA CHICKEN
Large chicken breast marinated in our special sauce, sautéed
with onions, peppers and grilled to perfection, topped off
with melted cheese and served with guacamole.

BURRITO
Choice of a chicken and rice or beef and beans in a 10” flour tortilla,
topped with your choice of chili, sour cream or cheese sauce.

CHIMICHANGA PLATTER
Choice of chicken, beef or spinach chimichanga, deep fried and filled with
cheese and served with your choice of chili, sour cream or cheese sauce.

TACO SALAD
Flour tortilla shell loaded with rice or beans, your choice of meat, lettuce,
tomato, shredded cheese and served with guacamole and sour cream.

QUESADILLA
12” flour tortilla filled with your choice of meat and
a blend of monterrey jack and cheddar cheese.

LUNCH FAJITAS
Chicken or beef fajitas served 
with shredded cheese. 

MINI QUESADILLA

TAMALE

ENCHILADA, TACO, TAMALE, TOSTADA

TACOS OF THE HOUSE

BURRITO CHIMICHANGA CHILLI RELLENO

ENCHILADAS BURRITOS QUESADILLAS

TOSTADAS TACOS CHIMICHANGAS

TACO SALAD

TACO

NACHOS

ENCHILADA

TOSTADA

$15.99

$15.99

$14.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$10.99

$10.99

Single (1) $9.99 Short (2) $11.99 Order (3) $14.99 

Single (1) $7.99 Short (2) $10.99 Order (3) $13.99 

$10.99 $12.99
CHICO (1) :$9.99 GRANDE (2) :$10.99

CHICO : $13.99 GRANDE : $15.99 CHIMI, BURRITO, OR TACO SALAD : $15.99

UPGRADE TO FAJITA  MEAT : +$1  PER ITEM

$10.99

$10.99

$12.99

$13.99

$12.99

$15.99


