AMBER'S WHITE QUESO	\$5.99
AMIGO BOTANA Sliced avocados, tomatoes, sliced potatoes, fried onions and jalapenos.	\$9.99
NACHOS Chips topped with a blend of cheddar and monterrey cheeses. Served with guacamole and sour cream.	
•CHEESE	\$10.99
•BEAN AND CHEESE	\$10.99
• GROUND BEEF OR CHICKEN	\$13.99
• FAJITA BEEF OR FAJITA CHICKEN	\$14.99
<b>QUESADILLA</b> 12" flour tortilla filled with a blend of monterrey jack and cheddar cheese, served with two sides	
•CHEESE	\$11.99
• FAJITA BEEF, CHICKEN, SHRIMP OR VEGGIES	\$13.99
AMIGO SAMPLER Taquitos, mini quesadillas, and nachos served with guacamole and sour cream.	\$15.99
SHRIMP COCKTAIL  Homemade cocktail sauce, jumbo shrimp, cilantro, pico and avocado slices.	\$16.99
HOMEMADE GUACAMOLE	\$10.99

# SALADS, WRAPS, BOWLS

### TACO SALAD 🧭

(serves 4-6 ppl)

Flour tortilla shell loaded with your choice of beef and beans or chicken and rice, topped with lettuce, tomato, shredded cheese, and served with guacamole and sour cream.

• GROUND BEEF, SHREDDED CHICKEN OR VEGGIE	\$13.99
• FAJITA BEEF OR FAJITA CHICKEN	\$14.99



White rice, black beans, pico de gallo, tortilla strips, cilantro, guacamole, and cotija cheese served with avocado salsa. • GROUND BEEF, SHREDDED CHICKEN OR VEGGIE

\$14.99 FAJITA BEEF, FAJITA CHICKEN OR SHRIMP \$15.99

ALFREDO'S CHICKEN WRAP 🜘 \$13.99

12" spinach tortilla filled with rice and grilled chicken cooked with spinach, poblano and corn.



### CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP (\*)

Homemade chicken tortilla soup served with rice,

\$9.99

tortilla strips, shredded cheese and avocado slices.







# FAJITAS

Your choice of meat or veggies sautéed with peppers and onions served on a sizzling skillet with guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo, shredded cheese and choice of two sides!

MARINATED CHICKEN (9) (8)

MARINATED BEEF OR COMBO WITH BEEF AND CHICKEN

FAJITA VEGGIES (\*)



SHRIMP (\*) **COMBO WITH SHRIMP**  SINGLE: \$17.99 DOUBLE: \$32.99

SINGLE: \$17.99 DOUBLE: \$32.99

SINGLE: \$16.99 DOUBLE: \$31.99

SINGLE: \$19.99 DOUBLE: \$37.99 SINGLE: \$19.99 DOUBLE: \$37.99

\$17.99

\$13.99

\$13.99

CHICO(1): \$11.99 GRANDE(2): \$13.99

CHICO(1): \$12.99 GRANDE(2): \$15.99

CHICO(1): \$13.99

CHICO(1): \$11.99

GRANDE(2): \$13.99

CHICO(1): \$13.99

GRANDE(2): \$15.99

GRANDE(2): \$15.99

ADD CHICKEN: +\$2.00

### ALFREDO'S SPECIAL

Choice of a taco. two hand rolled enchiladas, and a homemade tamale, served with a side of quacamole.

ENCHILADA PLATTER 🙉

Choice of beef, chicken, cheese, veggie mix or spinach rolled in a corn tortilla and topped with your choice of chili, sour cream or cheese sauce.

FAJITA ENCHILADA PLATTER

Marinated failta beef or chicken rolled in a flour tortilla topped with your choice of chili, sour cream or cheese sauce.

Choice of a chicken and rice or beef and beans in a 10" flour tortilla, topped with your choice of chili sour cream or cheese sauce.

### JENNIFER'S AVOCADO ENCHILADAS

Avocado enchiladas rolled in a flour tortilla with sour cream sauce.

### CHIMICHANGA PLATTER

Choice of chicken, beef or spinach chimichanga, deep fried and filled with cheese and served with your choice of chili, sour cream or cheese sauce.

### TACO DINNER 🥬

Choice of beef or chicken taco, crispy or soft served with lettuce, tomato, and shredded cheese

Choice of shredded beef or shredded chicken rolled in a corn tortilla and fried, served with guacamole and sour cream.

Diced fajita beef cooked with habanero salsa, beans, melted cheese on a grilled corn tortilla, topped with cilantro, onion and cotija cheese.

Corn tortillas topped with seasoned ground beef and jalapeno peppers sautéed in Alex's Secret Sauce, finished with monterey jack cheese and slices avocados.

TACOS OF THE HOUSE

Comes with your choice of two sides! CHICO: \$13.99 GRANDE: \$15.99

Corn tortillas topped with your choice of fajita beef, fajita chicken, or sautéed fish cooked with onions and cilantro, served with

Grilled corn tortillas with quacamole and melted cheese topped with shrimp, mushrooms, and bacon, served with quacamole and pico de gallo.

Tacos of your choice fried with the meat inside, served with lettuce,

Homemade flour tortillas and melted cheese topped with tender

Flour tortillas topped with crispy failta beef or chicken stacked with guacamole, cilantro, jalapeno, onions, and tomatillo salsa.

marinated pork served with a side of Kristin's special sauce.

tomato, and a side of sour cream and guacamole. Additional charge for fajita meat.

CHORIZO EGG AND CHEESE TACO Flour tortillas topped with chorizo, egg and cheese.

W

LUPE'S TACOS (\*)

quacamole and pico de gallo.

TONY'S FRIED TACOS

KRISTIN'S PORK TACOS

cilantro, onion, and avocado on the side.

ALEX'S TACOS (\*)

MEXICAN STREET TACOS

Slow cooked birra brisket topped with onion, melted cheese and cilantro.

Carnitas perfectly crisped with Make it Nice, OK signature spice blend, avocado salsa, fried onion straws, sliced jalapenos, cilantro and cotija cheese.

Comes with your choice of two sides!

### CREATE YOUR OWN COMBINATION PLATTER! -

ENCHILADA

TACO

MINI OUESADILLA

\*TOSTADA

NACHOS

TAMALE

SUPER GRANDE: \$15.99

upgrade to fajita meat +\$1 per item

: \$11.99

GRANDE : \$13.99

## HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Comes with your choice of two sides!

FAJITA CHICKEN PLATTER (**) (**) Sliced grilled chicken, grilled onions, peppers, spinach, mushrooms, and poblanos served with pico de gallo.	\$15.99
GUISO VERDE   Tender pork, fajita beef, or fajita chicken simmered in our tomatillo green sauce, served with guacamole.	\$14.99
SMOTHERED PORK  Chunks of our tender pork smothered in mushrooms, spinach, poblano peppers, green sauce, and served with guacamole.	\$15.99
CHILI RELLENO  Poblano pepper battered and fried then stuffed with your choice of cheese, beef or chicken, served with guacamole and sour cream.	\$15.99
CARNE ASADA STEAK Marinated steak cooked with peppers, onions and tomatoes, served with avocado slices.	\$15.99
GUISO ESPECIAL  Tender cuts of fajita beef cooked with onions, tomatoes and peppers in our special sauce, topped with two fried eggs.	\$15.99
SEAFOOD FIESTA PLATTER  Tilapia and shrimp perfectly cooked with peppers and onions served on a bed of fried rice with sliced avocados and pico de gallo.	\$17.99
HUEVOS RANCHEROS  Two mexican style eggs on top of two fresh corn tortillas smothered in ranchero sauce.  Add your choice of meat +\$1.50	\$12.99
PARRILLA CHICKEN  Large chicken breast marinated in our special sauce, sautéed with onions, peppers and grilled to perfection, topped off with melted cheese and served with guacamole.	\$15.99

Comes with your choice of two sides!

Monday-Friday 11-4pm

### CREATE YOUR OWN LUNCH!

\* ENCHILADA TACO MINI QUESADILLA

\*TOSTADA NACHOS \* TAMALE

CHICO(1):\$9.99 GRANDE(2):\$10.99 UPGRADE TO FAJITA MEAT:+\$1 PERITEM

<b>BURRITO</b> Choice of a chicken and rice or beef and beans in a 10" flour tortilla, topped with your choice of chili, sour cream or cheese sauce.	\$10.99
CHIMICHANGA PLATTER Choice of chicken, beef or spinach chimichanga, deep fried and filled with cheese and served with your choice of chili, sour cream or cheese sauce.	\$10.99
TACO SALAD Flour tortilla shell loaded with rice or beans, your choice of meat, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheese and served with guacamole and sour cream.	\$10.99
<b>QUESADILLA</b> 12" flour tortilla filled with your choice of meat and a blend of monterrey jack and cheddar cheese.	\$12.99
LUNCH FAJITAS Chicken or beef fajitas served	\$13.99

## A LA CARTE ITEMS

Includes complimentary salsa, queso, and chips! additional charge may be applied for fajita meat

 ENCHILADA, TACO, TAMALE, TOSTADA Single (1) \$7.99 Short (2) \$10.99 Order (3) \$13.99

TACOS OF THE HOUSE Single (1) \$9.99 Short (2) \$11.99 Order (3) \$14.99

BURRITO \$10.99

CHIMICHANGA \$10.99

 CHILLI RELLENO \$12.99

## IMPOSSIBLE MEAT

Try any of our Famous Dishes with THE IMPOSSIBLE PLANT BASED MEAT

ENCHILADAS

BURRITOS

• QUESADILLAS

\*TOSTADAS

TACOS

CHIMICHANGAS

ora TACO SALAD

CHICO: \$13.99 GRANDE: \$15.99 CHIMI, BURRITO, OR TACO SALAD: \$15.99

## BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINK \$2.99

**PEPSI DIET PEPSI** DR PEPPER **DIET DR PEPPER** 

LEMONADE **ROOT BEER SIERRA MIST MOUNTAIN DEW** 

**JARRITOS \$2.99** 

## AMIGO SIDES

with shredded cheese.

\$3.00

**MEXICAN MASH POTATOES BORRACHO BEANS CHINO BEANS** MEXICAN CORN

**SOUR CREAM** \$1.50 **GUACAMOLE** \$2.99 \$1.50 PICO SHREDDED CHEESE \$1.50 **AVOCADO SLICES** \$2.50

## EXTRAS

SIDES

\$2.50

STEAMED VEGGIES PINTO BEANS (refried or steamed) **LUNCH SALAD** STEAMED CORN

**BLACK BEANS** (refried or steamed) **MEXICAN RICE OR WHITE RICE** 

DESSERTS

SOPAPILLAS FREE WITH EVERY MEAL!

FRIED ICE CREAM \$4.99 Add Churro +\$1.49

**CHURROS \$4.99** 



